
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

MAN 25.41

Serie 1
1 2 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 25.59
2 5 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.25
3 6 LEONE Alex 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 26.31
4 1 DONOLA David 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 26.98
5 7 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.31
6 3 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.40
7 8 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 27.84

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 2
1 4 BATTAGLIA Marco 1996 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 26.70
2 5 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.95
3 3 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.78
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Junior Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 25.41

1 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 25.59
2 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 26.25
3 LEONE Alex 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 26.31
4 BATTAGLIA Marco 1996 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 26.70
5 DONOLA David 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 26.98
6 BOTTINO Matteo 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.31
7 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.40
8 MORANDELL Paul 1996 ITA SSV Bozen 27.84
9 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.95

10 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 28.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUERCIO Matteo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Falsa partenza
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